FEATURES / BENEFITS
RTO SERIES
LED OBSTRUCTION LIGHT
Dialight Corporation
1501 Route 34 South • Farmingdale, NJ 07727 USA
Tel: (1) 732-919-3119 • Fax: (1) 732-751-5778
APPLICATION

A Subsidiary of Dialight PLC
WEIGHTS & MEASUREMENTS
ORDERING INFORMATION
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PHOTOMETRIC DATA MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION VOLTAGE COLOR CERTIFICATION
RTO-1R07-001 Obstruction fixture, single 120 - 240VAC Red FAA
RTO-1R07-002 Obstruction fixture, double 120 - 240VAC Red FAA
RTO-1R07-004 Retro-fit OB fixture, single 120 - 240VAC Red FAA
RTO-6R07-001 Obstruction fixture, single 120 - 240VAC Red Transport Canada
RTO-6R07-002 Obstruction fixture, double 120 - 240VAC Red Transport Canada
RTO-6R07-004 Retro-fit OB fixture, single 120 - 240VAC Red Transport Canada
*RTO-1R06-004 Retro-fit OB fixture, single 277VAC Red FAA
*RTO-1R06-001 Obstruction fixture, single 277VAC Red FAA
*RTO-1R06-002 Obstruction fixture, double 277VAC Red FAA
MODEL SHIPPING WEIGHT CONTAINER DIMENSIONS
Retro Unit 1.25 lbs 7.60” x 5.25” x 5.75”
Single Unit 2.00 lbs 7.60” x 5.25” x 5.75”
Dual Unit 4.60 lbs 18.6” x 12.5” x 6.40”